Grating type

Material

Bearing bar size (L)

Binding bar size (B)

Cell

Sheet format
Framing
Anti-skid protection

Example

PW (presswelded) grating
Steel

Aluminum

Stainless Steel

plane top or serrated

Twisted tetrahedral rod d=4 - 6,5
mm

Bearing bar (c-c) mm

16 X
21 X
30 X
34 X
41 X

Standard or custom size
According to order
SR4 - Bearing bar

PW 34x76

Type Cell

- zinc coated

- anodized

- pickled

- max. L=7000 mm

- max. B=1000 mm

Binding bar (c-c) mm

38

38

38

38

38

50

50

50

50

50

7000x1000 mm max.

see Framing
serrated

30x3 mm
Plane top

Bearing bar

NB! The data provided is informative. Specify the exact specification with the supplier.

1000x1000 mm

Format

76

76

76

76

76

100

100

100

100

100

Zinc-coated, framed

Necessary processing
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The size B of the cross bar can be more than 1000 mm, for separately manufactured gratings. However, the size of one finished panel is maximum (L x B) 7000x1000 mm.

Ask us for information or send us clear drawings and we will give you the correct answer about our capabilities.



